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FACILITY	USE	PERMIT
Aug	01,	2019

THIS	PERMIT	AUTHORIZES	USE	OF	FACILITIES	AS	FOLLOWS

Permit	Holder: De	Anza	Youth	Soccer	League

Contact	Name: Art	Zimmermann

Contact	Email: coachzim@sbcglobal.net

Contact	Phone: 4083075489

Event	Name: DYSL	Soccer	Matches

Maximum	Daily	Attendance: 50

Location:		View	Map Leroy	Anderson	Elementary	School
4000	Rhoda	Drive	San	Jose	CA	95117

Activity: Soccer

Permit	Number:
A12079P99B7N
Approved	By:
Delana	Romero
Approved	Date:
08/01/2019
By	using	this	permit	you	agree	to	the	terms	and	conditions	of	Leroy	Anderson	Elementary	School	(view	at
https://www.facilitron.com/terms/laes95117)	and	Facilitron,	Inc.	(view	at:	https://www.facilitron.com/terms).

https://maps.google.com/?q=4000%20Rhoda%20Drive%20San%20Jose%20CA%2095117
https://www.facilitron.com/terms/laes95117
https://www.facilitron.com/terms
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Saturday	08/24/2019 Services: Equipment:

Field	Custodial/Staff

4:00PM	-	8:00PM	Field	-	Soccer

Sunday	08/25/2019 Services: Equipment:

Field	Custodial/Staff

4:00PM	-	8:00PM	Field	-	Soccer

Saturday	08/31/2019 Services: Equipment:

Field	Custodial/Staff

4:00PM	-	8:00PM	Field	-	Soccer

Sunday	09/01/2019 Services: Equipment:

Field	Custodial/Staff

4:00PM	-	8:00PM	Field	-	Soccer

Saturday	09/07/2019 Services: Equipment:

Field	Custodial/Staff

4:00PM	-	8:00PM	Field	-	Soccer

Sunday	09/08/2019 Services: Equipment:

Field	Custodial/Staff

4:00PM	-	8:00PM	Field	-	Soccer

Saturday	09/14/2019 Services: Equipment:

Field	Custodial/Staff

4:00PM	-	8:00PM	Field	-	Soccer

Sunday	09/15/2019 Services: Equipment:

Field	Custodial/Staff

4:00PM	-	8:00PM	Field	-	Soccer



PERMIT	#A12079P99B7N

You	can	always	log	into	your	Facilitron	account	and	access	your	Dashboard	to	view	details	of	this	booking,	request	changes,	make	payments	and	respond	to	any	messages.

www.facilitron.com	|	800-272-2962

Saturday	09/21/2019 Services: Equipment:

Field	Custodial/Staff

4:00PM	-	8:00PM	Field	-	Soccer

Sunday	09/22/2019 Services: Equipment:

Field	Custodial/Staff

4:00PM	-	8:00PM	Field	-	Soccer

Saturday	09/28/2019 Services: Equipment:

Field	Custodial/Staff

4:00PM	-	8:00PM	Field	-	Soccer

Sunday	09/29/2019 Services: Equipment:

Field	Custodial/Staff

4:00PM	-	8:00PM	Field	-	Soccer

Saturday	10/05/2019 Services: Equipment:

Field	Custodial/Staff

4:00PM	-	8:00PM	Field	-	Soccer

Sunday	10/06/2019 Services: Equipment:

Field	Custodial/Staff

4:00PM	-	8:00PM	Field	-	Soccer

Saturday	10/12/2019 Services: Equipment:

Field	Custodial/Staff

4:00PM	-	8:00PM	Field	-	Soccer

Sunday	10/13/2019 Services: Equipment:

Field	Custodial/Staff
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4:00PM	-	8:00PM	Field	-	Soccer

Saturday	10/19/2019 Services: Equipment:

Field	Custodial/Staff

4:00PM	-	8:00PM	Field	-	Soccer

Sunday	10/20/2019 Services: Equipment:

Field	Custodial/Staff

4:00PM	-	8:00PM	Field	-	Soccer

Saturday	10/26/2019 Services: Equipment:

Field	Custodial/Staff

4:00PM	-	8:00PM	Field	-	Soccer

Sunday	10/27/2019 Services: Equipment:

Field	Custodial/Staff

4:00PM	-	8:00PM	Field	-	Soccer


